
                                 Details of Services 

Designation Department Institution From To Total 

Assistant  

Professor MICROBIOLOGY 

1)  R.G Kar Medical College, Kolkata 

 

2) Bankura Sammilani Medical College, 

Bankura 

02/20/2003 

 

04/04/2005 

03/28/2005 

 

06/02/2008 

4 Years 11 

Months 

Associate 

Professor MICROBIOLOGY 
Bankura Sammilani Medical College, 

Bankura 

06/02/2008 08/01/2013 

4 Years 07 

Months 

Professor MICROBIOLOGY 

1)  Bankura Sammilani Medical College, 

Bankura 

2)  NRS  Medical College, Kolkata 

08/01/2013 

 

04/25/2022 

04/20/2022 

 

till date 

9 Years 03 

Months 

 

………. 

 


